67 CENTRAL Coleiro Preto

\ Acapi Itaguacu ES
Anilha Cantos Pontos
1° F-1 030844 SANDRO 6 722 120,33 126
2° FUMAGA 014519 JORGE 6 414 69,00 108
3° MAVERICK 021623 MAIK RIZZI 5 407 81,40 104
4° LINGUARUDO 027508 CAIQUE 4 402 100,50 98
& MOLEQUE DOIDO 030831 SANDRO 4 276 69,00 90
6° MAESTRO 004755 MATEUS 4 357 89,25 74
7° FAKE NEWS 005781 TIAGO FERNANDES 4 320 80,00 66
8° RENEGADO 029624 ELSON 4 269 67,25 58
9° SISTEMA 012444 TIAGO 3 203 67,67 54
10° TRES CORACOES 025712 THANOS 2 180 90,00 52
11° ASTRO 036440 THIAGO 3 207 69,00 48
12° MARRETA 044586 SANDRO 5 228 76,00 44
13° AJEITADO 015004 LENILSON 8 225 75,00 40
14° TIRANO 028867 TIAGO 2 105 52,50 38
15° PIVETE 030849 VERA LUCIA/DEDSON 2 206 103,00 34
16° CONFUSAO 017609 DANIEL NEVES 2 172 86,00 34
17° ABUSADO 018493 MARCELO 8 152 50,67 34
18° DI BALA 032105 ELSON 2 95 47,50 32
19° HONORARIO 039872 MATHEUS 1 168 168,00 30
20° ARQUEIRO 049732 ADEMILSON MOTA 1 167 167,00 30
21° TIK TOK 043622 JOSE CARLOS 1 146 146,00 30
22° FUZIL 039665 DEDISON 1 134 134,00 30
23° BIPOLAR 098406 HIGOR 1 104 104,00 30
24° START 031648 ROBERTO 1 89 89,00 30
25° TAGARELA 018609 SERGIO - FABRICIO 1 140 140,00 28
26° BEM BOLADO 032034 LEONARDO 1 134 134,00 28
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

BIZARRO
POPAYE
MENINO DE RUA
SID
INSANO
BICO PRETO
APITO
RENEGADO
PATRIOTA
TRES NAMORADOS
ARQUIVO X
XODO
MAGNATA
NOVATO
REVELACAO
TUNICO
BAILARINO
PIRATA
007 equipe papa troféu
FATAL
LANTERNA VERDE
MEL NA CHUPETA
ARQUEIRO
TENENTE
MACACO
PIPI
CORINGA
BANANINHA
THOR

094133
018476
059326
029625
026503
042091
107713
020450
009276
035555
030114
018243
044587
029875
130444
014921
176001
031168
010073
030985
029037
031719
000242
030205
021721
044554
021342
034177
035175

TIAGO/ERIVAN
CESINHA
GEREMIAS
JOSIVAN
ADRIANO
ROBSON
JUNIOR VUTK
DOUGLAS
ARNALDO
MARCOS HIGOR
HIGOR
ANTONIA
SANDRO
DEIBER
DANIEL NEVES
TIAGO
ALISSON XAVIER
ROMILDO

Marcos Guilherme Gomes da ¢
EDUARDO GOMES
TIAGO
ALDESSANDRO
EDSON
MARCELO
ANTONIA
JOSIMAR
FERNANDO
DELPINO
ELIEZER

130
124
114
112
104
U5
137
128
125
89
87
83
152
122
120
100
93
83
120
89
82
156
79
76
53
30
87
66
19

130,00
124,00
57,00
56,00
52,00
95,00
137,00
128,00
125,00
89,00
43,50
83,00
76,00
122,00
120,00
33,33
93,00
83,00
120,00
89,00
82,00
78,00
79,00
76,00
53,00
30,00
43,50
66,00

19,00

28
28
28
28
28
28
26
26
26
26
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°

84°

MATRIX
ACAI
GATO SECO
COBRA VERDE
ASA BRANCA
MOLEQUE DOIDO
MATANO PREGO
SINGULAR
PIVETE
PILHADO
VIRUS
MARRETA
GAGO
DOSS
MORCEGUINHO
CAPITAL
IMPERADOR
VITRINI
ALVOROCO
MEDO
EXTREMO
ZEUS
TORORO
BEBEZAO
NATIVO
FURIA
ZE NETO
FUZIL

ENCRENQUEIRO

020466
034589
006613
010614
107899
038018
057401
027683
005487
028087
028700
005720
082244
022231
039427
057451
011818
006520
026098
035296
085145
013977
034587
032495
031662
044575
022293
039674

042567

DEIBER
JOAO LUIZ
EMERSON

CARLOS ALEXANDRE

JURLEI
TARCISIO

RAMON
MAYCON
ANTONIA
GEORGE

SANDRO FELLER
ALDESSANDRO
JOSE CARLOS

ZE MARIO/FERNANDO
Té

RAMOM
ROBERTO

LUCAS

FABIANO/DANIEL

THIAGO

VANDERLEY

ADAO
MARCOS

RODRIGO MARTES

FABIO J.
CRISTIANO
ALVARO

TE

WALDIR

91
60
47
19
92
90
57
54
41
39
17
131
73
56
39
36
53
36
34
49
44
31
27
89
73
31

156
73

91,00
60,00
47,00
19,00
92,00
90,00
57,00
27,00
20,50
19,50
17,00
65,50
73,00
56,00
39,00
36,00
53,00
36,00
34,00
49,00
44,00
31,00
27,00
89,00
73,00
31,00
8,00
78,00

73,00

16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10

o O O o o0 o0
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85°
86°
87°
88°

89°

HULK
GUERREIRO
JUMENTO
NOMADE
TIRANO

037093
074777
005099
025623
028807

LUIZ
JOSE CARLOS
VANDERLEY
TIAGO
TIAGO

48
45
56
45
20

48,00
45,00
56,00
45,00

20,00
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